
Member Name Nature Amount

CAVINDER, LEO - -

CAVINDER, SARAH

Taxes

Case

Case

Fine

Taxes

Taxes

Fine

Fine

Taxes

Fine

$18.00

$100.00

$100.00

$20.00

$16.00

$16.00

$20.00

$25.00

$15.00

$20.00

CAVINDER, TIM
Taxes

Fine

$15.00

$20.00

CAVINDER, CHRISTINA - -

$367.00
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