

DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE January 2023 - December 2023 Collections

This document is a public record pursuant to HCC § 2-11-21(a)(2).

Member Name	Nature	Amount
CAVINDER, LEO	-	-
CAVINDER, SARAH	Taxes	\$18.00
	Case	\$100.00
	Case	\$100.00
	Fine	\$20.00
	Taxes	\$16.00
	Taxes	\$16.00
	Fine	\$20.00
	Fine	\$25.00
	Taxes	\$15.00
	Fine	\$20.00
CAVINDER, TIM	Taxes	\$15.00
	Fine	\$20.00
CAVINDER, CHRISTINA	-	-
<u> </u>		\$367.00